days without time extensions, Multiplied by the number of days late. Example would be: 

Awarded area/zone totals five thousand ($5,000.00} dollars per cycle divided by forty (40) days 

for the cycle, multiplied by three (3) days for being late, would equal liquidated damages in the 

amount of three hundred and seventy five dollars ($375.00) which would automatically be 

deducted from the invoice. (((($5,000.00/40)*3)=$375)) 

13.3. If a CONTRACTOR does not mow or rework a ORA, the County reserves the right to refer 

completion of that work to another Contractor. The CONTRACTOR who did not mow or complete